
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
7 
5 

116 
67 
83 
29 

831 

Name 
BORRELLI CRISTIAN 
LUSSO NICO 
PLENARIO MARTINA 
PRITELLI Lorenzo 
MINELLI Francesco 
MARTURIELLO Nicholas 
MINELLI Ginevra 

Class 
GRUPPO B 
GRUPPO B 
GRUPPO B 

GRUPPO B 
GRUPPO B 
GRUPPO B 

Laps 
8 

10 
7 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:14.088 
1:15.333 
1:20.564 
1:22.349 

Diff 

1.245 
6.476 
8.261 

Gap 

1.245 
5.231 
1.785  

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 25/04/2025 12:44:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROVE LIBERE MES  
GRUPPO B 

3 - Prove Libere - Gr. B 

Practice started at 12:20:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

25/04/2025 12:20 


